TELECENTRIC LENSES
BTL-150M SERIES
M A I N  F E A T U R E S
◆ High telecentricity for thick object imaging.
◆ Nearly zero distortion for accurate measurements.
◆ Excellent resolution for high resolution cameras.
◆ Simple and robust design for industrial environments.

Size
(Φmm)
F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
I/O
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Mount
BTL-0.497X-288-150M(LM) (FBL=19.5mm) 136 0.497 288±5 67.8 12.2 >70 ±3.2@F12.2 <0.1 <0.1 850±5 542 M72
BTL-0.398X-318-150M(LM) (FBL=19.5mm) 170 0.398 318±5 67.6 9.4 >88 ±2.4@F9.4 <0.05 <0.05 911±5 573.4 M72
BTL-0.398X-318-150M(LM) (FBL=12mm) 170 0.398 318±5 67.6 9.4 >88 ±2.4@F9.4 <0.05 <0.05 911±5 580.9 M72
BTL-0.497X-288-150M-L(LM) 170 0.398 318±5 67.6 9.4 >88 ±2.4@F9.4 <0.05 <0.05 - 411.4 M72
BTL-0.356X-330-150M(LM) (FBL=19.5mm) 190 0.356 330±5 67.6 9.4 >95 ±3.0@F9.4 <0.05 <0.05 950.2±5 600.7 M72
BTL-0.356X-330-150M(LM) (FBL=12mm) 190 0.356 330±5 67.6 9.4 >95 ±3.0@F9.4 <0.05 <0.05 950.2±5 608.2 M72
BTL-0.356X-330-150M-L(LM) 190 0.356 330±5 67.6 9.4 >95 ±3.0@F9.4 <0.05 <0.05 - - M72
BTL-0.313X-372-150M(LM) (FBL=12mm) 216 0.313 372±5 67.6 7.9 >100 ±3.2@F16 <0.1 <0.1 1087.6 703.6 M72
BTL-0.313X-372-150M-L(LM) 216 0.313 372±5 67.6 7.9 >100 ±3.2@F16 <0.1 <0.1 - - M72
BTL-0.282X-410-150M(LM) (FBL=19.5mm) 240 0.282 410±6 67.6 9.2 >100 ±8.0@F16 <0.1 <0.1 1171.5 742.0 M72
BTL-0.282X-410-150M(LM) (FBL=12mm) 240 0.282 410±6 67.6 9.2 >100 ±8.0@F16 <0.1 <0.1 1171.5 749.5 M72
BTL-0.262X-338-150M(LM) (FBL=19.5mm) 258 0.262 338±5 67.6 8.8 >95 ±5.1@F8.8 <0.1 <0.04 977±5 619.4 M72
BTL-0.262X-338-150M(LM) (FBL=12mm) 258 0.262 338±5 67.6 8.8 >95 ±5.1@F8.8 <0.1 <0.04 977±5 626.9 M72
BTL-0.262X-338-150M-L(LM) 258 0.262 338±5 67.6 8.8 >95 ±5.1@F8.8 <0.1 <0.04 - - M72
BTL-0.225X-465-150M(LM) (FBL=19.5mm) 300 0.225 465±6 67.6 6.6 >98 ±5.2@F6.6 <0.1 <0.1 1305±6 820.5 M72
BTL-0.225X-465-150M(LM) (FBL=12mm) 300 0.225 465±6 67.6 6.6 >98 ±5.2@F6.6 <0.1 <0.1 1305±6 828.0 M72
BTL-0.225X-465-150M-L(LM) 300 0.225 465±6 67.6 6.6 >98 ±5.2@F6.6 <0.1 <0.1 - - M72
1. The back focal length of model with (LM) is adjustable.
2. Warm tips: The above DOF is just theoretical value at the ideal aperture (eg. ±763@F11). Actual DOF or the DOF what you need, please check with our sales engineer before
order cfm.